Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd.
1177 Kamato Road,
Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4   CANADA
General Inquires 1-905-624-0260
USA Sales, Parts and Service 1-800-424-2411
Canadian Sales 1-888-442-7526
Canada or USA Parts/Service 1-800-427-6668

This product is not approved for residential use.
Note: Installation clearance reductions are applicable
only where local codes permit.
Model
Number
Description
Total
BTU/Hr
Natural
Shipping
Information
Lbs/Kg Cu Ft 2
G36-6R1 Six OB w/26" Oven 236,000 430/195 40
G36-6S Six OBs w/SB 198,000 310/141 40
G36-6T Six OB MT 198,000 190/86 22
G36-4G12R1 12" G, Four OB w/26" Oven 188,000 460/209 40
G36-4G12S 12" G Four OB w/SB 150,000 340/154 40
G36-4G12T 12" GFour OB MT 150,000 220/100 22
G36-2G24R1 24" G, Two OB w/26" Oven 140,000 495/225 40
G36-2G24S 24" G Two OB w/SB 102,000 375/170 40
G36-2G24T 24" GTwo OB  MT 102,000 255/116 22
G36-G36R1 36" Gw/26" Oven 92,000 530/240 40
G36-G36S 36" G w/SB 54,000 410/186 40
G36-G36T 36" G MT 54,000 290/132 22
9-3/8" [238mm]
15-5/8"
[396mm]
Modular Top Side View